
California Program
Contacts

Jennifer Duran
Central CA Coordinator
559-249-5753
jduran@mrc-us.org

Calaveras
Fresno
Inyo
Kings
Madera

Mariposa
Merced
Mono
Monterey
San Benito

San Luis Obispo
Stanislaus
Tulare
Tuolumne

For more information about MRC’s commercial 
volume pickup options statewide, please contact:

Joy Broussard
Program and Logistics Coordinator

707-307-3052
jbroussard@mrc-us.org

For more information about the Illegally Dumped 
Mattress Collection Initiative, please contact: 

Taylor Grimes,
CA Special Projects Coordinator

279-999-2864
tgrimes@mrc-us.org

Mark Patti
Program Manager, 
California
661-302-8888
mpatti@mrc-us.org

Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Ventura

Tyler Douthitt
Southern CA Coordinator
949-534-6693
tdouthitt@mrc-us.org

Imperial
Kern
Orange

Riverside 
San Bernardino
San Diego

Christine Messer
Northern CA Coordinator
916-908-3223
cmesser@mrc-us.org

Alpine
Amador
Butte
Colusa
Del Norte
El Dorado
Glenn
Humboldt
Lassen
Modoc
Nevada

Placer
Plumas
Sacramento
Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Yolo
Yuba

Layla Chamberlin
Northern CA Coordinator
925-233-5335
lchamberlin@mrc-us.org

Alameda
Contra Costa
Lake
Marin
Mendocino
Napa

San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Mateo
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Solano
Sonoma


